
PROGRAM/CLASS LOCATI
ON 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Azusa Pacific 
University 

Online Bonnie Nakashimada 
bnakashimada@apu.edu 

Chamberlain College of 
Nursing 

Online Sahar Sedadi 
ssedadi@chamberlain.edu 

CSU Long Beach In 
person & 
Online 

Wendi Gilchrist 
wendi.gilchrist@csulb.edu 

CSUDH Online Stephanie Smith 
stsmith@csudh.edu 

Grand Canyon 
University 

Online Billy Harris  
Billy.harris@gcu.edu 

Jump Start CSUF Neftali Mezton 
nursing@fullerton.edu 

National University Online Shaniece Benson  
sbenson@nu.edu 

Ohio University Online Renee Dodd 
doddr@ohio.edu 

RN-BSN Pathway Eligible 
for Winter/Spring cohort 
only 

CSUN Melissa Rodriguez 
melissa.rodriguez@csun.edu 

Southern New 
Hampshire 

 Tania Ochoa 
 t.ochoa@snhu.edu 

University of 
Phoenix 

Online Tricia Penner 
teresa.penner@phoenix.edu 

University of Texas Arlington Online La Wanda Staten 
Lawanda.staten@academicpartnerships.com 

Western Governors University 

www.wgu.edu  

Online Eric Carnaje 
Eric.carnaje@wgu.edu  
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